Potsdamer Yacht Club
Ergebnisliste 33. Clubmeisterschaft

Yachtname

1 Sweet Sixteen
2 RUCKZUCK
3 Mistral

4 Olymp

5 hard ROCK

6 Start-Up

7 Fast Break

8 Aqua Vite

9 Onyx

10 Espresso Doppio

11 Non Traviata

12 SNARK

13 Chick

14 Fidibus

15 Andar

16 Saga

17 Saphir

18 Seahorse

19 Pegasus
Majo

21 fraufriese

22 Mezzanotte

23 Luna

24 Fairy-Tale

25 11..i

26 Wilde Erna 2.1

27 Dizzie

28 Dreisam

29 Magic

30 forty2

31 sie segelt

32 Pia

33 Keen Tied

34 CHALLENGE

35 Dustin

36 Adelante
spike

38 Poco Loco

39 San Salvador

40 Chicapicia

41 Niceto Sea

42 Likedeeler
Blue Pepper
aero

45 Kilick

46 seascape

Segel-Nr. Bootstyp
GER 3316 Nissen 11,5
GER 1650 H - Boot
GER 1687 H - Boot

Ger 3 Elliot 6.5
GER 459 Melges 24
G 1683  H - Boot

GER 194 VX-one
GER 1050 Drachen
Ger 20 Onyx
GER 38 Tofinou 8.0
Ger 7214 Maxus 28
Ger 1075 J-80
GER 75  Friendship Junior
Ger 1548 H - Boot
GER 6774 Fingulf 33
GER 1091 Folkeboot
GER 3 RAN I
633 Delanta 80

GER 1017 H - Boot

12 Hanse 331
GER 1260 Surprise

95 Esse 850
GER - 294 H - Boot
GER 198 Soling
GER 895 H - Boot

29 Dehler Varianta 18
Ger 109  Albin Cirrus
GER 500 IF - Boot
GER 1777 IF - Boot
G-1312 J-80

974 Folkeboot

Elliott
H - Boot

GER 4
GER 321

Mittwochs - Regatta 2022

Am Steuer

Daniel Ebeling
Hans-Peter Fink

Dr. Klaus Hunger
Lasse Klétzing

J. Hartwig/ R. Richter
Bernd Hanisch
Jurgen Waldheim
Rainer Rihm

Rocky Schmidt
Ekkehard+Thomas Peschke
Gert Bruche

Norbert Dreiflrst
Axel Bergmann
Michael Jokisch
Reinhard Fallenbacher
Thomas Metzing

Dr. Chris. v. Walthausen
Matthias Haller
Thomas Storch

Hans Glave

Dr. Sebastian Ufer
Achim Roller

Martin Paal

Harry Doose

Dietrich Maciey
Karlotta Greinert
Andreas Peschlow
Hartmut Waldow
Martin Meyer

Markus Linde

Axel Wendt

Andre Krause
Thomas Flashar

GER 2710 Dehler SPRINTA Spt Klaus Bachtenkirch

55504 420er
833 Franchi 28 OD
1660 H - Boot

Casper Fischer
Stefan Fellenberg
Peter Schitz

Ger 25060 Dragonfly 25 Touring Gordon Vof3

P192 15er Jollenkreuzer
Ita 939 J-80
315
Ger 508  Nor.Folkeboot
L 2522 Inferno 29
GER 2651 Aero
GER 1 RAN II prototyp
N.N beneteau 18

Regattaleiter: Karl Stansch
Auswertung Jorg Trimner

Claus Zingel
Sebastian Schmidt
Andre Krause
Hartmut Papenthin
Hilkka Kirstaedter
Axel Stegner

Jérg Brahmer

N.N

teilnehmende Schiffe

Y-S 1

N

84
106
106 10
98 6 11
89 18
106 28
94 28 6 11 1
107 7 14 5 7
88 28 3 12 11
99 8 10 4 13
110 12 9 10 16
95 17 20 24 19
117 148 16 15
106 5 7 28 8
95 9 4 8 12
114 3 15 28 28

_
N o= N

101 13 12 15 28
110 20 19
106 15 17
98 4 16 14 9
100 16 21 28 18
86 28 31 23 28
106
100
106
112
110 22 24 20 22
112 26 22 28 23
112711 31 28 28
95 28 31 28 25
114 28 31 21 20
98 28 31 9 28
106 28 26 22 28
108 28
115
94
106
89
113
95
87
114
100
106
103
102

19 27 19 28

28 31 28 28

28
28
28
28
28
26
28
28
26

28 31 28
28 31 28
28 31 28
28 31 28
28 31 28
28 31 28
26 31 28
28 29 28
26 29 26

29.09.2022
Liste nach zwei Streichern

jesam nach
6 7 8 9 10 PunkteStreichern
5 6 24 2 1 51 21,00
224 3 6 6 63 3200
9 4 15 8 10 68 43,00
10 24 8 5 23 104 57,00
477 10 20 4 105 61,00
14 1 13 2 121 62,00
1 24 5 10 5 115 63,00
1373 13 11 8 94 67,00
6 17 17 1 23 119 68,00
3 24 2 20 23 117 70,00
1275 14 20 23 128 85,00
7 9 7 7 16 135 91,00
11 10 9 12 17 126 93,00
25 24 18 9 23 158 105,00
25 24 31 20 23 162 106,00
23 2 4 20 23 170 114,00
25 24 6 20 7 172 119,00
15 16 11 20 15 169 125,00
17 12 28 20 23 185 134,00
25 24 31 20 23 190 134,00
8 24 16 20 13 188 136,00
2524 19 4 3 209 150,00
19 13 22 20 23 203 152,00
20 11 26 20 23 208 153,00
25 8 31 20 9 222 163,00
25 14 31 20 14 223 164,00
25 24731 18 19 221 165,00
16 24 23 17 23 221 167,00
25 24 31 20 11 231 169,00
25 18 20 13 23 235 176,00
25 24 31 14 23 241 179,00
25 24 31 20 23 243 181,00
25 19 27 16 23 238 182,00
22 24 21 20 23 242 183,00
25 24 12 20 23 243 184,00
18 24 25 20 18 244 185,00
25 24 31 20 23 247 185,00
25 21 29 20 21 244 187,00
25 24731 20 12 251 189,00
25 15 31 20 23 253 191,00
25 24731 15 20 254 192,00
21 24 31 20 23 258 196,00
25 20 31 20 23 258 196,00
25 22 31 20 23 258 196,00
25 24731 20 23 260 198,00
25 24 31 20 23 260 200,00
23 22 29 18 21

17 24 12
18 17 18

22

24
24
24

21 25 26 14 20

15

26 23 28 28 24
28 18 28 28 17

16
19
22
24
24
24
24

28 31 28 21 24

24

28 31 28 28 24
28 31 13 28 24
23728 25 28 24

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
22

Platzierung markiert = immer dabei



